Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Johns Wu		07/22/2007	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Blackshore Properties, Inc.	
Street Address:	2275 Huntington Dr. #255	
City:	San Marino	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91108	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77186566	BANKAHOLIC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (231)932-0636

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 626-378-8572

Email: bankaholicads@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Johns Wu

Address Line 1: 108 W. Magna Vista

Address Line 4: Arcadia, CALIFORNIA 91007

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John Di Giacomo
Signature:	/John Di Giacomo/
Date:	07/23/2007

Total Attachments: 3

source=Bankaholic Trademark#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003587 FRAME: 0486

900082424

77. 00 078 ac

source=Bankaholic Trademark#page2.tif source=Bankaholic Trademark#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003587 FRAME: 0487

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

This Assignment ("Assignment") is made effective as of July 22, 2007, from Johns Wu, ("ASSIGNOR"), to Blackshore Properties, Inc ("ASSIGNEE"):

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR is the owner of the trademarks ("the Marks"), logotypes and other intellectual property ("the Property") as described in Exhibit A, attached hereto and incorporated by reference herein, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby in connection with the goods on which the Marks are used ("the Products").

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR desires to convey, transfer, assign, deliver, and contribute to ASSIGNEE all of her right, title, and interest in and to the Marks and the Property.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the payment of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby conveys, transfers, assigns, delivers, and contributes to ASSIGNEE all of ASSIGNOR'S right, title, and interest of whatever kind in and to the Marks and the Property, together with (1) the goodwill of the business relating to the Products in respect upon which the Marks are used and for which they are registered: (2) all income, royalties, and damages hereafter due or payable to ASSIGNOR with respect to the Marks, including without limitation, damages, and payments for past or future infringements and misappropriations of the Marks: and (3) all rights to sue for past, present and future infringements or misappropriations of the Marks.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that it will execute all documents, papers, forms and authorizations and take all other actions that may be necessary for securing, completing, or vesting in ASSIGNEE full right, title, and interest in the Marks and the Property.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ASSIGNOR has duty executed under seal and delivered this Assignment, as of the day and year first above written.

ASSIGNOR

/ __/ }

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

State Of California County of Los Angeles

On July <u>32</u>, 2008 before me, <u>Storme N. ST. Mus.</u>, Notary Public, personally appeared JOHNS WU, proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her authorized capacity, and that by her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument as her free act and deed.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

[SEAL]

GEORGE N. STAVROS
Commission # 1503018
Notary Public - California
Los Angeles County
My Comm. Expires Aug 21, 2008

Notary Public



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home Site Index Search FAQ Glossary Guides Contacts eBusiness eBiz alerts News Help



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home Site Index Search FAQ Glossary Guides Contacts eBusiness eBiz alerts News Help

Trademarks > Trademark Electronic Search System (TESS)

TESS was last updated on Thu Mar 1 04:18:32 EST 2007

TESS HOME

NEW USER

STRUCTURED FREE FORM BROWSE DICT SEARCH OG

Воттом

HELP

Logout Please logout when you are done to release system resources allocated for you.

Record 1 out of 1

TARR Status

ASSIGN Status

TDR

TTAB Status

(Use the "Back" button of the

Internet Browser to return to TESS)

Bankaholic

Word Mark BANKAHOLIC

Goods and Services IC 036. US 100 101 102. G & S: Providing financial information through a global

computer network. FIRST USE: 20060701. FIRST USE IN COMMERCE: 20070101

Standard Characters Claimed

(4) STANDARD CHARACTER MARK Mark Drawing Code

Serial Number 77186566

May 21, 2007 Filing Date

Current Filing Basis 1A Original Filing Basis 1A

(APPLICANT) Wu, Johns INDIVIDUAL UNITED STATES 108 W. Magna Vista Owner

Arcadia CALIFORNIA 91007

SERVICE MARK Type of Mark

Register **PRINCIPAL**

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003587 FRAME: 0489

Trademark Electronic Search System (TESS)

Live/Dead Indicator

LIVE

NEW USER TESS HOME

STRUCTURED FREE FORM BROWSE DICT SEARCH OG

TOP

HELP

HOME | SITE INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | HELP | PRIVACY POLICY

TRADEMARK REEL: 003587 FRAME: 0490